



2026:CGHC:13115

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 21 of 2022Sayyad Ahmed Ali **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

SB

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

03.03.2022	Ms. Shreya Mishra, counsel for the petitioner. Ms. Sunita Jain, G.A. for the State. Copy of reply be served to learned counsel for the petitioner and thereafter, rejoinder be filed by the petitioner within two weeks. List the matter thereafter. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Harneet	