



2026:CGHC:13115

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No.21 of 2022

Sayyad Ahmed Ali **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh and others

26.04.2023	Mr. Tanuj Patwardhan, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Sachidanand Yadav, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Anmol Sharma, P.L. for the State. Pleadings are complete. Post this matter for final hearing in the month of August, 2023. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Nadim	