



2026:CGHC:13115

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WP(S) No.21 of 2022

Sayyad Ahmed Ali **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

08/09/2023	List this case after six weeks. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge