



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 21 of 2022

SAYYAD AHMED ALI *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

15/04/2025	Mr. R.S. Patel, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Suyashdhar Badgaiyan, Dy. G.A. for the State/respondent/s. As prayed, list the case along with WPS No.3627/2022 in the motion hearing list. SD/- (Bibhu Datta Guru) Judge
Amardeep	